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APPENDIX F
FLORIDA PUBLIC COMMUNITY COLLEGE AND STATE UNIVERSITY REPORTING NUMBERS

COMMUNITY COLLEGES REPORTING

Co01
C902
C903
Co04
C905
C906
Co07
C908
C909
C910
Co11
Co12
C913
C914
C915
C916
co17
Co18
C919
C920
Co21
C922
C923
C924
C925
C926
coz27
C928

Revised: 11/01

NUMBERS

Brevard Community College

Broward Community College

Central Florida Community College
Chipola Community College

Daytona Beach Community College
Edison Community College

Florida Junior College at Jacksonville
Florida Keys Community College
Gulf Coast Community College
Hillsborough Community College
Indian River Community College
Lake City Community College
Lake-Sumter Community College
Manatee Community College
Miami-Date Community College
North Florida Community College
Okaloosa-Walton Community College
Palm Beach Community College
Pasco-Hernando Community College
Pensacola Community College

Polk Community College

St. Johns River Community College
St. Petersburg Community College
Santa Fe Community College
Seminole Community College

South Florida Community College
Tallahassee Community College

Valencia Community College

Volume |

Implementation Date:
Fiscal Year 1988-89
July 1, 1988

STATE UNIVERSITIES REPORTING

U970

ua71
ua72
ua73
ua74
U975
U976
ua77
ua78
U979
U980

Effective: 7/04

NUMBERS

Florida Agricultural and Mechanical
University

Florida Atlantic University
Florida International University
Florida State University
University of Central Florida
University of Florida

University of North Florida
University of South Florida
University of West Florida
Florida Gulf Coast University

New College of Florida
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